The new TSL is the latest outward opening casement window locking
system from the widely respected German hardware manufacturer,
Roto Frank. The product builds on the features and quality of the
original Roto TSL, which has been securing homes for more than a
decade.
TSL can be used on windows with a shallow or full depth Eurogroove
from as little as 305mm all the way up to 1600mm. Up to 4 pairs of
adjustable steel mushroom headed cams lock into both sides of double

TSL Twin-cam Security Locking System
Roto
VBH order codes
Length MB* 20BS/
8MB
20BS/
9.5MB
22BS/
8MB
22BS/
9.5MB
22BS/
10.5MB
Box
Qty
300mm 2 2RWE4501 2RWE4511 2RWE4521 2RWE4531 2RWE4541 10
400mm 2 2RWE4502 2RWE4512 2RWE4522 2RWE4532 2RWE4542 10
600mm 2 2RWE4503 2RWE4513 2RWE4523 2RWE4533 2RWE4543 10
800mm 4 2RWE4504 2RWE4514 2RWE4524 2RWE4534 2RWE4544 10
900mm 4 2RWE4505 2RWE4515 2RWE4525 2RWE4535 2RWE4545 10
1000mm 4 2RWE4506 2RWE4516 2RWE4526 2RWE4536 2RWE4546 10
1100mm 4 2RWE4507 2RWE4517 2RWE4527 2RWE4537 2RWE4547 10
1200mm 4 2RWE4508 2RWE4518 2RWE4528 2RWE4538 2RWE4548 10
*denotes quantity of striker plates required
Mushrooms locate
into both sides of
striker plate
Roto Sil Nano
surface protection
Nano particals and optical sealing
Chromium VI-free passivation
Zinc coating
Basic material:steel
Length MB* 20BS/
8MB
20BS/
9.5MB
22BS/
8MB
22BS/
9.5MB
Box
Qty
850mm 4 2RWE4561 2RWE4565 2RWE4569 2RWE4573 10
950mm 4 2RWE4562 2RWE4566 2RWE4570 2RWE4574 10
1050mm 4 2RWE4563 2RWE4567 2RWE4571 2RWE4575 10
1150mm 4 2RWE4564 2RWE4568 2RWE4572 2RWE4576 10
Standard
Low Handle Height Version